
 

 

 Saturday 20th July 2024 
 

1.  A mixed group of silverwares, various dates and makers, including three pairs of silver tongs, 

christening set and plated tongs -  

£60-£100  

2.  A Hanau silver model of a palanquin/sedan chair, foreign control and GB import marks, in 
rococo style decoration, together with a silver christening mug -  

£150-£200  

3.  A 9ct gold chain suspending a heart shaped bloodstone swivel fob -  £80-£120  

4.  A diamond half eternity band, set in 18ct gold -  £70-£90  

5.  A diamond and blue topaz ring, of cluster design, set in 18ct gold -  £150-£250  

6.  An antique gold long chain, stamped 9ct, with dog clip and heart pendant -  £400-£600  

7.  A 9ct gold gatelink bracelet, to heart padlock clasp, together with a pair of 9ct ear pendants -  £100-£200  

8.  A ruby and diamond ring, the three graduated rubies spaced by pairs of diamonds, to 18ct 
gold mount -  

£200-£300  

9.  A 9ct gold ring, set with five graduated turquoise cabochons -  £60-£100  

10.  A Victorian garnet set stick pin, another stick pin, Victorian locket etc -  £50-£80  

11.  A quantity of silver plated cutlery -  £30-£50  

12.  A large silver plated tray, together with plated champagne cooler, scalloped dish etc -  £20-£40  

13.  A brass mounted cutlery box, with some plated contents -  £20-£40  

14.  A Sri Lankan white metal tea service, comprising circular tray, covered teapot, milk jug and 
sugar bowl, similar bowl and cover, strainer and napkin ring -  

£300-£500  

15.  A Victorian silver bottle coaster, London 1897, together with a silver jug and a small quantity 
of silver and plated spoons -  

£50-£80  

16.  A canteen of silver plated cutlery, by Webber and Hill, in table chest -  £20-£40  

17.  A quantity of costume jewellery -  £20-£40  

18.  Three 9ct gold oval buttons, together with two naval crown brooches -  £80-£100  

19.  A rolled gold hinged bangle and another panelled rolled gold bangle, silver charm bracelet and 

other jewellery items -  

£40-£50  

20.  A quantity of costume jewellery -  £30-£50  

21.  Of Masonic interest: a case containing a silver and enamel masonic jewel and other regalia -  £30-£50  

22.  A pair of white and black diamond cluster earrings, of tiered design, in 9ct gold mount -  £60-£100  

23.  A diamond cluster ring, designed as a tiered cluster, in yellow gold mount  £80-£100  

24.  A modern silver and CZ set pendant and earrings, together with two silver pendants on chain 
and a Rhona Sutton charm bracelet -  

£30-£50  

25.  An Arts & Crafts silver and enamel pendant by Charles Horner, to replacement chain -  £40-£60  

26.  A mixed lot of costume jewellery -  £20-£40  

27.  A Victorian hardstone panel bracelet, an agate bead necklace, pendant etc -  £40-£60  

28.  A quantity of silver jewellery including bracelet, Honora pearl earstuds, various other silver 

earrings, pendant etc -  

£50-£80  

29.  A silver cased pocket watch, an open face silver cased pocket watch signed Aureole, two ladies 

silver cased fob watches etc -  

£60-£100  

30.  A group of wristwatches, to include Mondaine -  £60-£100  

31.  A three piece silver plated teaset on tray -  £20-£40  



32.  A cased set of six Art Deco style silver and guilloche enamel coffee spoons, Birmingham 1971 -  £100-£150  

33.  A 9ct gold masonic fob and a 9ct gold signet ring (cut) -  £30-£50  

34.  A cased pair of Scottish silver preserve spoons, Alexander Ritchie, Glasgow 1927, stamped A R 

- Iona -  

£120-£150  

35.  A cased set of twelve Royal Horticultural Society silver and enamel flower spoons -  £120-£150  

36.  A 20th century silver salver, stamped sterling, with rococo rim -  £300-£400  

37.  A pair of modern brushes, London 1996, with silver mounts inset with hardstones  £40-£60  

38.  A silver mounted dressing table set and a similar brush -  £80-£100  

39.  A silver nurse's buckle, with thistle decoration, together with two naval sweetheart brooches -  £30-£40  

40.  A lady's 9ct gold cased wristwatch, the Rotary dial in circular case, to 9ct bracelet strap -  £200-£300  

41.  An opal single stone pendant, the oval opal in unmarked yellow gold mount-  £120-£150  

42.  A pair of yellow metal filigree work earrings, each designed as a butterfly -  £100-£200  

43.  A diamond single stone ring, with illusion set diamond in 18ct gold and platinum mount -  £70-£100  

44.  A 14ct white gold dress ring, set with a large step cut stone between tapering shoulders -  £60-£100  

45.  An emerald and diamond dress ring, the rectangular emerald between trios of diamonds, in 
14ct gold mount -  

£200-£300  

46.  A 9ct gold dress ring, set with a smoky quartz and seed pearl cluster -  £60-£100  

47.  A pair of 9ct gold ear hoops -  £40-£60  

48.  An Edwardian 9ct gold lavalier pendant, of openwork design, set with an oval blue topaz and 
suspending a similar drop -  

£70-£100  

49.  A 9ct gold bow brooch, of tied design, suspending a watch holder/dog clip -  £100-£150  

50.  A pair of yellow metal earrings, each set with clear stones and suspending a pearl drop -  £50-£80  

51.  A 22ct gold wedding band, together with a silver and marcasite eternity band -  £120-£150  

52.  A 15ct gold bar brooch (a/f), a watch head in 9ct case etc -  £120-£150  

53.  A modern silver mounted two bottle tantalus, London 1995, of small size, with coin inset 
handle -  

£40-£60  

54.  A modern silver covered preserves jar, London 1993, with associated spoon and an unmarked 

white metal spoon -  

£40-£60  

55.  A small group of silver items, various dates and makers, including pin tray, inkwell, bud vases 

etc -  

£60-£100  

56.  Two silver mounted decanters -  £30-£50  

57.  A 1974 commemorative limited edition silver Winston Churchill crown dish -  £50-£80  

58.  A cased set of six silver and enamel spoons, 1976-77 -  £40-£60  

59.  A pair of modern silver tablespoons, together with other silver spoons -  £120-£150  

60.  Two modern 'Brandy ' and 'Whisky' decanter labels and a plated kettle on stand -  £20-£40  

61.  A modern silver locket, together with a silver brooch etc -  £20-£40  

62.  A carved Chinese hardstone pendant, together with a quantity of hardstone and amber bead 

necklaces, brooches etc -  

£50-£80  

63.  A George III silver coffee pot, possibly Andrew Fogelberg, London 1770, with engraved crest -  £200-£300  

64.  An early 20th century oak canteen box and contents, another canteen with some contents and 

an empty cutlery box -  

£40-£60  

65.  A Chinese jade brooch, of butterfly design, the yellow metal frame stamped 18 -  £120-£150  

66.  A 9ct gold bar brooch, set with a black opal doublet and another gem set bar brooch (2) -  £40-£60  



67.  A yellow metal bangle, set with three oval coral beads -  £50-£80  

68.  A modern sapphire suite, comprising bracelets, pendant on chain and earrings, all mounted in 

9ct gold -  

£120-£150  

69.  A silver cased pocket watch, another a/f and a Sekonda stop watch -  £30-£50  

70.  An Edwardian silver tea caddy, Birmingham 1909 -  £60-£100  

71.  A mixed lot of cutlery, decanter labels etc -  £20-£40  

72.  A Chinese silver card case, together with a vesta case, a mother-of-pearl dip pen etc -  £40-£60  

73.  A lady's Omega De Ville quartz wristwatch, to leather strap -  £40-£60  

74.  A white and green jade panel ring, with carved detail, in unmarked yellow metal mount -  £150-£200  

75.  Five pairs of 9ct gold earrings -  £60-£100  

76.  A yellow metal dress ring, set with red and clear stones, the mount stamped 750 -  £200-£300  

77.  A silver hinged bangle -  £20-£40  

78.  A silver swizzle stick, Birmingham 1962, in the form of a champagne bottle, together with a 
small compact -  

£60-£100  

79.  A George VI silver tray, Birmingham 1941, raised on four scrolling feet -  £250-£300  

80.  A three piece silver cruet and a small quantity of platedwares -  £20-£40  

81.  A 9ct gold eternity ring, together with two silver rings, a silver and moonstone necklace, niello 

and silver bangle etc -  

£40-£60  

82.  A silver and amber pendant, together with amber cufflinks, earrings and ring -  £30-£50  

83.  A pair of silver cufflinks with oval terminals, another pair of silver cufflinks, and other jewellery 

items -  

£50-£80  

84.  A Victorian cameo brooch, together with another Victorian brooch and a quantity of costume 
jewellery -  

£40-£60  

85.  An Eastern white metal cigarette case, together with Siam silver buttons, watch cases etc -  £50-£80  

86.  A small quantity of platedwares -  £20-£40  

87.  The Royal Geographical Society Silver Map, framed and with certificate -  £60-£100  

88.  A watchmakers cabinet, fitted with six drawers, and a quantity of watch movements, case and 
dials -  

£50-£80  

89.  A silver mounted dressing table pot and cover, together with a silver bottle/champagne 

coaster, Elkingtons, box and cover etc -  

£20-£40  

90.  A lady's Longines wristwatch, the small square signed dial in steel case -  £20-£40  

91.  A silver chatelaine suspending a Samson Morden pencil, a vesta case, scent bottle and coin 

purse -  

£80-£100  

92.  A silver watch chain, suspending a vesta case, mesh purse, locket and pencil -  £40-£60  

93.  Three silver cased open face pocket watches and another in a rolled gold case (4) -  £60-£100  

94.  A pair of 9ct gold emerald earstuds, a pair of pearl earrings, a silver 'K' pendant on chain, coin 

box etc -  

£40-£60  

95.  A mixed lot including silver mounted glass bottles, silver plated wares etc -  £30-£40  

96.  A Queen Elizabeth II 1981 Sovereign -  £320-£350  

97.  A George III 1799 Third-Guinea -  £100-£200  

98.  A George V 1914 Sovereign, in pendant mount and chain -  £350-£400  

99.  A George V 1914 half Sovereign -  £120-£150  

100.  A group of Victorian silver coins, comprising 1890 and 1898 crowns, three double florins etc -  £100-£200  



101.  A group of silver coinage, Queen Elizabeth I - William IV -  £100-£200  

102.  A Hollandia Shipwreck coin -  £50-£80  

103.  An album containing QV onwards, together with loose coins and banknotes -  £80-£120  

104.  Three 1976 American Bicentenary commemorative coin sets and other American coins -  £60-£100  

105.  A quantity of Victorian and later silver coinage, including five Victorian crowns -  £120-£150  

106.  A George III crown, George IV crown and other GB coinage -  £60-£100  

107.  A box of GB and World coinage -  £40-£60  

108.  A James I 1606 sixpence, and two later coins -  £30-£50  

109.  An Edward III silver coin, together with two Elizabeth I coins -  £30-£50  

110.  Scripophily: a quantity of World banknotes -  £20-£40  

111.  Coins: a silver 1975 Panama 20 Balboas coin, together with a 1981 silver proof 

commemorative crown and a 1974 Belize coin set -  

£60-£100  

112.  Three silver and enamel medals -  £50-£80  

113.  Coins: a quantity of GB and World coinage, including commemoratives -  £40-£60  

114.  A bronze of a seated dog and another plated dog (2) -  £20-£40  

115.  A modernist bronze of a dancer, on stained base -  £20-£40  

116.  A 19th century rosewood box, with mother-of-pearl escutcheon, relined interior -  £20-£40  

117.  A group of fourteen 1970's painted glass panels, together forming a Japanese style landscape -  £250-£300  

118.  A pair of Japanese bronze vases, each with two handles, decorated with panels of birds and 

branches over dragons -  

£20-£40  

119.  A modern bronze finish hare, by Julia Hulme -  £20-£40  

120.  A Victorian needlework sampler, worked by Mary Addison Kelmer, aged 13, in 1850 -  £40-£60  

121.  A white metal mounted walking cane, together with a horn mounted twisted walking stick (2) -  £20-£40  

122.  A framed Chinese silk sleeve panel -  £20-£40  

123.  A Middle Eastern inlaid and carved hardwood box, with fitted interior -  £30-£40  

124.  A gilt metal table top casket, inset with a bronze roundel -  £40-£60  

125.  A quantity of antique bottles, many moulded with names -  £20-£40  

126.  A 19th century part tea service, each piece with turquoise jewels on a gilded white ground -  £120-£150  

127.  A Denby part dinner service, together with a Tuscan coffee service an a part Royal Vale service 

-  

£20-£40  

128.  A quantity of Wedgwood jasperware and other china -  £20-£40  

129.  A quantity of Aynsley and other china -  £20-£40  

130.  An extensive Royal Worcester Evesham pattern dinner and tea service -  £40-£60  

131.  A Maling lustre bowl, decorated to the interior with a Windmill scene on a blue ground -  £20-£40  

132.  Clarice Cliff: a Wilkinson 515 pattern planter, decorated in the Memory Lane pattern, on an 
orange ground, with frog -  

£100-£200  

133.  A Royal Worcester reticulated and painted spill vase, decorated by Harry Stinton with cattle on 

a blush ground -  

£150-£200  

134.  A pair of Royal Dux figures, each modelled as a water carrier (one restored) -  £60-£100  

135.  A Spode Rockingham part tea service -  £20-£40  

136.  A large floor model tiger -  £20-£40  



137.  A Royal Crown Derby Koala paperweight (no stopper), together with an Imari plate and a small 

box and cover -  

£40-£60  

138.  A Limoges service, each piece decorated with flowers in a gold rim, initialled -  £70-£100  

139.  An Art Deco peach glass figural centrepiece -  £25-£30  

140.  A large Nelson bull, together with a quantity of Beswick and other horses -  £20-£40  

141.  A mixed lot of china, to include 19th century vases, spill vase painted with flowers, teawares 

etc -  

£20-£40  

142.  A Japanese blue and white ceremonial water pail, Meiji period, decorated with flowering 
branches -  

£250-£350  

143.  A small quantity of decorative china, to include Masons, Limoges etc -  £20-£40  

144.  A set of four Purbeck Pottery fish plates, three other plates and a small dish -  £20-£40  

145.  A mixed lot of china and glass -  £20-£40  

146.  A group of approximately 14 cottage style butter dishes and covers -  £20-£40  

147.  A boxed set of six Babycham glasses, another four similar glasses and a quantity of Chenet 
wine glasses -  

£20-£40  

148.  A pair of salt glazed caddies, each with pewter covers -  £30-£50  

149.  A Hornsea tea and dinner service in brown and another in terracotta shade glaze -  £20-£40  

150.  A Doulton part dinner service, together with a Poole coffee service and a Richmond part tea 
service -  

£20-£40  

151.  A group of three contemporary ceramic hares -  £30-£50  

152.  A Poole Pottery ashtray, together with vase, jardiniere and other china and glass -  £30-£50  

153.  A group of glass paperweights and other decorative china and glass -  £40-£60  

154.  A large cut glass vase and other glassware -  £30-£50  

155.  A Belleek tea service, with teapot, jug, sugar bowl and five cups and saucers - -  £150-£200  

156.  A Masons Ironstone ewer and basin -  £20-£40  

157.  A pair of Chinese porcelain vases, each enamelled with figures, red seal mark, together with an 
Imari bottle vase (3) -  

£50-£80  

158.  A Meissen plate, painted with birds on a branch to the centre and butterflies and insects to the 

rim -  

£30-£50  

159.  A Meissen plate, painted with birds and buildings with a gilt rim and butterflies and insects -  £30-£50  

160.  A mixed lot of china, including Royal Worcester 'Heirloom' teapot, Coalport example etc -  £20-£40  

161.  A Royal Worcester coffee service, in the Medici pattern, Copeland coffee wares and other china 

-  

£30-£50  

162.  A Poole Pottery part tea service -  £20-£40  

163.  A Noritake coffee service and other coffee cups and saucers -  £20-£40  

164.  A Wedgwood part tea and dinner service in the 'Angela' pattern -  £20-£40  

165.  A pair of Art Deco mottled glazed jugs -  £25-£30  

166.  Two Lladro figures, together with a small quantity of Wedgwood jasperware and Goss crested 

china -  

£20-£40  

167.  A set of four Dresden figures, depicting 'The Arts' -  £20-£40  

167A.  Three pairs of Royal Doulton whisky glasses, together with three decanters and an Edinburgh 

Crystal fruit bowl -  

£20-£40  

168.  A framed ceramic panel, modelled with 'The Storm' after Pierre Cot -  £40-£60  



169.  An Italian genie bottle and stopper, together with a Murano clown, a duck, glass sweets etc -  £30-£50  

170.  A mixed lot of glassware, including Nachtmann eagles, a vase signed D Barey etc -  £20-£40  

171.  A mixed lot of china, to include Royal Copenhagen and Crown Staffordshire plates -  £20-£40  

172.  A Royal Copenhagen candlestick, together with four Dresden dishes, bust of Shakespeare, 

Tuscan bowl and cover etc -  

£20-£40  

173.  A Colclough coffee service -  £20-£40  

174.  A group of 18th century Worcester teawares -  £40-£60  

175.  A small quantity of Goss and other crested china -  £20-£40  

176.  Clarice Cliff: a Newport Pottery bottle/miniature vase, in the Bizarre pattern -  £50-£80  

177.  A small quantity of coffee cans, including Moorcroft and Wedgwood, Clarice Cliff, with a small 

wall shelf -  

£20-£40  

178.  A mixed lot, to include Chinese jar and cover, graduated swans etc -  £20-£40  

179.  Donald Rananbayake, Sri Lankan (1920-1993)  

Figures on a forest path, oil on board, indistinctly signed, and another similar smaller example 
-  

£150-£200  

180.  Ken Chalk, 20th Century  

Two oval paintings of birds, both in oil, and two other paintings by a different artist (4) -  

£20-£40  

181.  20th Century School  

River landscape, oil on canvas, indistinctly signed -  

£20-£40  

182.  20th Century School  
River landscape with boats, oil on canvas -  

£20-£40  

183.  A group of three Victorian watercolours -  £20-£40  

184.  Ernest Haslehurst, 1866-1949  

Bluebell Wood, watercolour, signed, together with a volume of Bournemouth, Poole and 

Christchurch featuring his illustrations -  

£100-£200  

185.  Late 20th Century School  
Parisian view, oil on board -  

£40-£60  

186.  Robert Cox  

Floral still life, oil on canvas -  

£40-£60  

187.  B Binnie c.1960's  

Middle Eastern Scene, oil on board, unframed -  

£40-£60  

188.  View of Bruges, signed -  £20-£40  

189.  20th Century School  
Three studies of Whirling Dervishes, watercolour -  

£30-£50  

190.  Stephen Martin  
The Old Vicarage, Harlaxton -  

£20-£40  

191.  John Will, 20th Century  

Figural study, limited edition print -  

£20-£40  

192.  After Thomas Webster, RA  
'See Saw', a 19th century engraving -  

£20-£40  

193.  Indian School  
Portrait of a Nobleman, signed, with text to reverse, together with a Japanese print (2) -  

£40-£60  

194.  20th Century School  

A pair of of French street scenes, both oil on canvas, indistinctly signed -  

£20-£40  

195.  A study of Jesus in the Crown of Thorns, oil on board, apparently unsigned -  £40-£60  

196.  20th Century School  

Surrealist study of a figure in a landscape -  

£20-£40  



197.  Sherree Valentine Daines  

Rockpool Adventures, limited edition print -  

£40-£60  

198.  Tombleson's Panoramic Map of the Thames and Medway, framed and glazed -  £20-£40  

199.  After J E Millais  
An oak framed Bubbles print -  

£20-£40  

200.  A Chinese watercolour and gouache and an opium pipe (2) -  £20-£40  

201.  A framed Lord of The Rings poster, signed by Christopher Lee -  £20-£40  

202.  After Edmund Fuller  
A set of four golfing prints -  

£20-£40  

203.  Hilton, 20th Century  

Ships in Harbour, oil on canvas, signed -  

£30-£50  

204.  Vablyn  

Portrait of a gipsy girl, oil on canvas -  

£30-£50  

205.  Pallon  
A Back Garden in Windsor, gouache, titled and dated 1993 -  

£40-£60  

206.  Maxa Nordau, 1897-1993  

Still life, oil on canvas, signed and titled to stretcher -  

£150-£250  

207.  Aldo Salvadori  

A limited edition signed print and another print by a different artist (2) -  

£40-£60  

208.  A pair of nursery prints, after Molly Brett -  £20-£40  

209.  A mixed lot of pictures and prints -  £20-£40  

210.  20th Century School  
Head and shoulders portrait of a girl, watercolour, and other watercolours -  

£30-£40  

211.  A pair of crystoleum, each depicting sentimental scenes of children playing -  £20-£40  

212.  19th Century School  
Hunting scene, watercolour laid on canvas, initialled and dated 1835 -  

£40-£60  

213.  After Graham Clarke  

'Scene from an Unwritten Book'  
A pencil signed limited edition print, together with a print of a chicken by a different artist -  

£20-£40  

214.  20th Century School  
Riverside bridge at night, indistinctly signed oil on canvas, unframed, and a 19th century 

portrait of a lady also unframed (2) -  

£20-£40  

215.  19th Century School  
A pair of watercolours, the first depicting Venice, the other of a different city, in gilt frames -  

£40-£60  

216.  Five volumes by J Michelet, c.1875-78, The Mountain 1875, The Insect 1875, Nature: The 
Poetry of The Earth (by his wife), The Bird 1876, and The Bird World by WHD Adams 1876, 

apparently a set -  

£30-£40  

217.  Two shelves of books, mostly topographical including Winchester, Sussex and London interest 
-  

£20-£40  

218.  Two shelves of books, mostly Hampshire and Dorset topographical interest -  £30-£40  

219.  A shelf of books of Salisbury and other Wiltshire interest -  £20-£40  

220.  Eliza Acton, Modern Cookery, together with a quantity of other cookery books -  £50-£80  

221.  Two shelves of books of cooking interest, including Carriers Kitchen -  £20-£40  

222.  A quantity of Giles Annuals, including 1946 edition, together with two Victorian Punch volumes 
and a quantity of children's books -  

£40-£50  

223.  Two shelves of antiquarian books -  £20-£40  

224.  Two shelves of books, general interest -  £20-£40  



225.  A group of four maps, to include maps of Yorkshire and Durham -  £50-£80  

226.  An early 20th century bound volume of 'The Sphere' magazines, dated c.1906 -  £20-£40  

227.  Of Political Interest: a quantity of early-mid 20th century pamphlets, relating to the Labour 

Party, Socialism, Fabian Society etc -  

£130-£150  

228.  The Diverting History of John Gilpin Cowper, illustrated by H Fitz-Cook -  £40-£60  

229.  Stamps: British Colonial collection, 1840-1935, in two volumes, Cat. (2017) c.£62,000, 

excellent basis for continuation -  

£3000-£3500  

230.  Stamps: mint Colonial collection in New Ideal Album, selected countries including useful Cook 
Islands, Gold Coast 1925 set, India blocks, Mauritius etc, Cat. £3,000 -  

£180-£220  

231.  Stamps: mainly used Colonial collection in two New Age Albums, including Australia, Canada, 

exc Hong Kong, Jamaica etc -  

£100-£120  

232.  An American microscope by Spencer of Buffalo, USA, in fitted case, numbered 56301, with two 

extra eye pieces -  

£25-£30  

233.  A carved figural walk-along toy, together with a boxed 'Driving Test' game and a Mountie on 
horseback -  

£40-£60  

234.  A group of six vintage games, comprising Blast-Off, Totopoly, Mine A Million, Booby Trap, 

Formula 1 and Buccaneer -  

£20-£40  

235.  A mixed lot, including a painted lamp base, two pairs of turned wooden candlesticks, Kashmiri 

bowl and cover, carved Brazil nut etc -  

£20-£40  

236.  Of Tribal interest: a carved hardwood stool -  £20-£40  

237.  A Chinese silk needlework panel, together with a quantity of antique lace -  £30-£50  

238.  Stamps: a GB and World mix, loose, albums etc -  £20-£40  

239.  Stamps: a box of covers and postal history, QV onwards, including World, Commonwealth, 

events, airmail -  

£40-£50  

240.  Stamps: India postal history, five QV covers and two later -  £50-£80  

241.  Postcards: a quantity of loose continental postcards, mostly French titled topographical -  £40-£60  

242.  A group of travel posters, including Greyhound Bus North American posters and Scandinavian 
posters -  

£100-£200  

243.  A group of five whistles, to include Southern Railways whistles, a Metropolitan and two Acme 

Thunderers -  

£40-£50  

244.  An earthenware cooking pot and cover and another similar pot -  £20-£40  

245.  A vintage Chad Valley panda, together with a Koala Bear and cub (3) -  £20-£40  

246.  Bruce Bainsfather  

An autographed caricature, drawn on the SS Olympic, dated 2-11-20 -  

£80-£100  

247.  Eight carved wooden chess sets, together with a folding board etc -  £40-£50  

248.  A painted plaster figural group -  £20-£40  

249.  A mid 20th century dolls house, designed as a detached house, with a quantity of furniture -  £20-£40  

250.  A student model skeleton by Heine Scientific -  £40-£60  

251.  An early 20th century desk top paper tester ' The Mullen Tester', with patent dated June 8, 19 

-  

£20-£40  

252.  A mixed lot of metalwares, including warming pan -  £20-£30  

253.  A vintage oak framed factory clocking-in board -  £20-£40  

254.  A Chinese folding screen, depicting the 'Hundred Boys', together with a painting of a horse and 

a print (3) -  

£50-£80  



255.  A quantity of Dinky die cast model vehicles, playworn condition, to include aeroplanes and 

other military vehicles, buses etc -  

£40-£60  

256.  A quantity of Dinky die cast model vehicles, playworn condition, to include farm vehicles, 
racing cars etc -  

£40-£60  

257.  A vintage composition doll -  £20-£40  

258.  A mixed lot of lighters, cigarette cases etc -  £20-£40  

259.  A vintage 'The Twin' gramophone and a quantity of records -  £20-£40  

260.  A cased mah-jong set -  £30-£40  

261.  A large carved African mask, together with various other masks, carvings etc -  £40-£60  

262.  An Italian leather bag -  £20-£40  

263.  A mixed lot, to include cufflinks, badges, silver medals etc -  £20-£40  

264.  Toys: a Paddington Bear, together with two composition dolls, Vulcan sewing machine, 

Scalextric and other toys -  

£50-£80  

265.  A quantity of metalwares -  £20-£40  

266.  A pair of carved bookends, together with a tortoiseshell snuff box, an oak barometer, silver 
handled horn beaker etc -  

£30-£40  

267.  A brass stick stand and a quantity of walking sticks -  £20-£40  

268.  A 20th century Greek style classical bust -  £20-£40  

269.  A mixed collector's lot, including postcard album, coins, cigarette and trade cards etc -  £20-£40  

270.  Stamps: three World albums and a quantity of covers -  £20-£40  

271.  Of local interest: a framed photograph of Ringwood Railway Line from above -  £20-£40  

272.  A framed display of WW2 ephemera relating to Cpl P Y Chambers -  £20-£40  

273.  Stamps: a stockbook and a quantity of stock sheets of Chinese stamps -  £150-£200  

274.  A mixed lot of smoking paraphernalia, including pipes, lighters, cigarette case etc -  £20-£40  

275.  Three Chinese silkwork panels -  £20-£40  

276.  A quantity of binoculars -  £20-£40  

277.  Two pairs of bookends and a book rack -  £20-£40  

278.  Three vintage pipes -  £20-£40  

279.  Three trench lighters -  £20-£40  

280.  A Conway Stewart 'Universal' pen, together with three other fountain pens, a dip pen and a 
propelling pencil -  

£30-£50  

281.  Two boxes of vintage meccano -  £40-£60  

282.  A quantity of '00' gauge railway, including Hornby Dublo Torbay Express Set, a Tri-Ang CKD 

Princess Elizabeth Loco, Airfix Brake van, other rolling stock and track -  

£40-£60  

283.  A boxed Tamiya Team Lotus JPS Mk III 21:12 scale F1 car, together with a boxed Minic 

Motorways set -  

£20-£40  

284.  Stamps: a large quantity of stamp covers, FDC's, empty booklets etc -  £20-£40  

285.  Of Liner interest: a Cunard White Star Line Queen Elizabeth Internal Maintenance Guide, 
together with 13 menus from the MV Britannic and RMS Queen Elizabeth -  

£30-£50  

286.  A mixed lot, to include a Victorian brass bound box, a carved sewing set with mother-of-pearl 

tools, a Chinese enamel match box cover etc -  

£40-£60  

287.  Stamps: GB 1942 German propaganda forgery -  £50-£60  

288.  Stamps: GB 1d and 2d plates, M/M, cat £630 -  £50-£60  



289.  Stamps: showcards, cat £900 -  £20-£30  

290.  Stamps: showcards, cat £1500+ -  £30-£40  

291.  Stamps: Indian states, large quantity in file box -  £50-£60  

292.  Stamps: World miniature sheets, large quantity -  £20-£40  

293.  A collectors lot, to include stamps, cigarette cards, matchbox labels etc -  £20-£30  

294.  A 19th century cloth scrap album and another partial album (2) -  £40-£60  

295.  An early 20th century French leather travel case, by 'Aux Etats Unis' of Paris, with twelve glass 
bottles -  

£70-£100  

296.  'The Binocular Camera' by the London Stereoscopic Company, with case (a/f) -  £40-£60  

297.  A bronze finish figural wall plaque, depicting Madonna and Child -  £20-£40  

298.  A mixed lot, including stone eggs, scent bottles, pewter etc -  £20-£40  

299.  Postcards: an album of approximately 90 postcards, mostly photographic actors and actresses, 
and a quantity of loose topographical and art posters -  

£40-£60  

300.  Postcards: a quantity of loose postcards, including R P military, Walter Potter, Huntley & 

Palmers, topographical etc -  

£60-£80  

301.  Postcards: an album of postcards, including liner and naval interest, Disney Snow White & The 
Seven Dwarfs, greetings etc, and another album -  

£60-£80  

302.  A Victorian carte de visite album, containing approximately 70 photographs -  £50-£70  

303.  Of Political Interest: a mid 19th century 'Caution to Chartist's' bill -  £30-£50  

304.  Of Political Interest: a mid 19th century bill 'Taxes Remitted by Mr Gladstone's Government', 
another document relating to the Poole Union, and another (3) -  

£30-£50  

305.  Of Legal Interest: a mid 19th century notice for the 1840 Dorset Assizes -  £30-£50  

306.  A quantity of local auctioneer bills, local gas and coke ephemera etc -  £30-£50  

307.  A quantity of binoculars -  £20-£40  

308.  A 19th century inlaid wheel barometer, signed for Grassi & Fontana, Exeter -  £20-£40  

309.  A Georgian mahogany bookcase, the glazed top enclosing adjustable shelves, all over a chest 
fitted with two short and two long drawers on bracket feet -  

£20-£40  

310.  A modern oak finish display cabinet, with two glazed doors over cupboard doors -  £20-£40  

311.  A modern oak dining table, with a set of six high back black leather dining chairs -  £20-£40  

312.  A pair of hardwood open armchairs -  £20-£40  

313.  A teak display cabinet, the top with glazed cabinet doors and fall front over a base with three 
cupboard doors -  

£20-£40  

314.  An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid occasional table, with square top over galleried undertier -  £20-£40  

315.  A heavily carved camphor chest, carved with boats and landscape scenes -  £20-£40  

316.  A teak finish four drawer chest -  £20-£40  

317.  A Parker Knoll teak sideboard, with raised back over drawers and cupboard doors -  £20-£40  

318.  A large rug, worked with geometric detail on a reddish brown ground, approximately 210 x 
300cm -  

£40-£60  

319.  A large wool carpet, worked with a foliate pattern on a blue ground, approximately 315 x 

250cm -  

£80-£100  

320.  A large wool carpet, worked with a foliate pattern on a cream border, approximately 360 x 

250cm -  

£80-£100  

321.  A vintage oak four drawer chest and a matching three drawer chest -  £30-£50  



322.  A utility style seven drawer chest -  £20-£40  

323.  A G-Plan dining table, with four ladderback chairs -  £40-£60  

324.  A G-Plan teak nest of three tables -  £30-£40  

325.  A teak sideboard/media unit and another smaller example -  £30-£50  

326.  A red ground runner, approximately 236 x 74cm -  £20-£40  

327.  An Egyptian 'Ziegler' rug, with a red ground, approximately 160 x 120cm and a matching 
runner, approximately 238 x 68cm  

£20-£40  

328.  An Edwardian inlaid rosewood purdonium with open shelves over fall front coal box -  £40-£60  

329.  A German oak cased mantel clock and a regulator wall clock -  £40-£50  

330.  A group of clocks, to include Cyma, Metamec and an Edwardian inlaid clock -  £40-£50  

331.  A pine kitchen table and two chairs -  £20-£40  

332.  A German mantel clock, in gilt and faux lapis lazuli style case -  £40-£50  

333.  A Vienna Regulator style wall clock, the enamelled dial with roman markers -  £30-£50  

334.  An oak cottage style suite, comprising two seater settee and two armchairs, with associated 
footstool -  

£60-£100  

335.  An Ercol plate rack/wall shelf -  £20-£30  

336.  A reproduction nest of three tables -  £20-£30  

337.  An Arts & Crafts oak bookcase, the glazed top over two drawers and cupboard doors, with 
pierced and carved detail -  

£50-£80  

338.  A French style marble topped hardwood chest, fitted with five drawers, on carved feet -  £30-£50  

339.  A reproduction mahogany four drawer chest, fitted with moulded graduated drawers, on 

shaped feet -  

£50-£80  

340.  A modern barometer/thermometer, by Comitti of London -  £25-£30  

341.  A pair of reproduction side tables, each with leather inset top and two drawers, fluted legs -  £30-£40  

342.  A reproduction nest of tables -  £20-£40  

343.  An Edwardian lady's writing desk, fitted with five drawers -  £30-£50  

344.  A French dome topped trunk, by Balsier, painted green -  £50-£80  

345.  A set of five twin branch gold plated wall lights and a pair of single matching lights -  £20-£40  

346.  A modern oak TV stand -  £20-£40  

347.  A brass Gothic style clock case -  £20-£40  

348.  A Victorian mahogany swing crib, with swan neck, ribbed body and on turned supports -  £20-£40  

349.  A pair of African carved hardwood figural lamp bases -  £20-£40  

350.  A 19th century Scottish mahogany longcase clock, the circular dial signed for Greig of Perth -  £150-£200  

351.  A Victorian occasional table, with shaped top and pierced end supports and stretcher -  £40-£60  

352.  A reproduction Admiral Fitzroy barometer -  £40-£60  

353.  A folding plate stand, together with a demi lune table -  £20-£40  

354.  An inlaid rosewood desk top combination clock, barometer, thermometer, the clock dial signed 

for Howell & Jones, London, the case designed as a miniature long case clock -  

£100-£200  

355.  A reproduction pedestal desk, with inset top, with an elbow chair -  £30-£50  

356.  An oak bookcase, with two shelves over cupboard doors -  £20-£40  

357.  A Victorian occasional table, the circular top on turned supports -  £30-£50  

358.  A skeleton clock, under glass dome -  £20-£40  



359.  Two reproduction nests of three tables, together with an inlaid firescreen -  £20-£40  

360.  A Victorian inlaid three tier whatnot, with turned supports -  £40-£60  

361.  An 800 day clock, signed Pinchin Johnson, with glass dome -  £50-£80  

362.  An Edwardian style mantel clock, with silver plated front -  £40-£60  

363.  An oak sideboard, fitted with two drawers and cupboard doors -  £30-£50  

364.  An oak drawer leaf table, with four chairs -  £40-£60  

365.  A barleytwist standard lamp -  £20-£40  

366.  A Regency style gilt framed convex wall mirror -  £30-£40  

367.  A late Victorian rocking chair -  £20-£40  

368.  A walnut dressing table, with an arrangement of five drawers and cabriole legs, with an 
associated stool and two mirrors -  

£40-£60  

369.  A hat and coat stand -  £40-£60  

370.  An oak gateleg table, together with an Edwardian occasional table -  £20-£40  

371.  An oak framed cheval mirror -  £20-£40  

372.  Two bamboo framed occasional tables -  £30-£40  

373.  Two oil lamps, one converted to electricity -  £20-£40  

374.  A Victorian pine chest of drawers, fitted with two short and two long drawers -  £50-£80  

375.  A contemporary Ercol two tier coffee table -  £80-£120  

376.  A brass cavalier door stop -  £20-£40  

377.  A French style walnut sideboard, with single drawer over cupboard door on carved legs -  £40-£60  

378.  A reproduction yew finish grandmother clock, by Thomas Byrne -  £20-£40  

379.  An overmantel mirror, the framed carved with cherubs supporting a crown -  £20-£40  

380.  A standard lamp -  £20-£40  

381.  An oak dresser base -  £80-£100  

382.  An oak finish Lebus part bedroom suite, comprising wardrobe, dressing chest and chest of 
drawers -  

£40-£60  

383.  A G-Plan teak part bedroom suite, comprising dressing table, chest of drawers and pair of 

bedside chests -  

£50-£80  

384.  A Danish teak display cabinet by Jesper, together with a matching cupboard -  £20-£40  

385.  A standard lamp -  £20-£40  

386.  A Danish teak bookcase -  £20-£40  

387.  A pair of Art Deco pink glass ceiling shades, another opaline glass shade and a pair of white 

glass shades -  

£30-£50  

388.  A hardwood lift top writing box -  £30-£50  

389.  A Victorian mahogany tilt top table, with oval top, together with a set of four dining chairs -  £40-£60  

390.  A reproduction mahogany fold over games table, with leaf carved legs and claw and ball feet -  £20-£40  

391.  A nest of three oak tables -  £20-£40  

392.  An 800 day clock, with glass dome -  £50-£80  

393.  A G-Plan teak dining table, together with six matching chairs -  £80-£100  

394.  A green upholstered Chesterfield sofa and matching armchair -  £100-£200  

395.  A G-Plan teak nest of three tables -  £30-£50  



396.  A green upholstered button back wingback armchair and footstool -  £40-£60  

397.  A teak nest of three tables -  £20-£40  

398.  A reproduction yew finish pedestal desk and chair -  £40-£60  

399.  An oak framed haberdashery/shop display cabinet, the front with sliding doors enclosing glass 

shelves, the rear with an arrangement of thirty drawers -  

£150-£200  

400.  A late Victorian inlaid rosewood music cabinet, with a pair of doors enclosing shelves over a 

single door and open shelves -  

£40-£60  

400A.  A carved and painted lamp base -  £20-£40  

401.  An Ackroyd & Best Hailwood Improved Lamp and another miners lamp -  £20-£40  

402.  Tools: a quantity of tools, including wrenches, Record vice, chisels, saws etc -  £20-£40  

403.  A Gaucho knife -  £50-£80  

404.  A cast iron bootscrape -  £20-£40  

405.  An antique ball and chain -  £20-£40  

406.  A pair of garden pots by Cotswold Studios -  £20-£40  

407.  A single garden planter -  £20-£40  

408.  A terracotta stand, modelled with Chinese style dragon -  £20-£40  

409.  A galvanised trough -  £30-£50  

410.  An Indo-Persian dagger, the hilt with tigers head, in niello scabbard -  £20-£40  

411.  A quantity of pocket knives, some military issue -  £20-£40  

412.  A quantity of pocket knives, some military issue -  £20-£40  

412A.  Militaria: an L702 gas mask -  £20-£40  

413.  A family of three deer garden statues -  £20-£40  

414.  A quantity of tools -  £20-£40  

415.  An Eccles Type 6RS miners lamp -  £20-£40  

416.  A Sealey Pillar drill -  £20-£40  

417.  A Soviet era folding cutlery set -  £20-£40  

418.  An industrial bench lamp -  £20-£40  

419.  A garden table with cupid support and a pair of benches -  £20-£40  

420.  A pair of garden planters, and a small quantity of ornaments -  £20-£40  

421.  A pair of garden troughs, and a small quantity of garden ornaments -  £20-£40  

422.  A sundial and a small quantity of garden ornaments -  £20-£40  

423.  A bird bath, another similar smaller bird bath, a windmill and another birdbath -  £20-£40  

424.  A group of garden ornaments including gnomes -  £20-£40  

425.  A Power Devil 10" table saw, together with a Black & Decker Major Vac multi purpose cleaner -  £40-£60  

426.  A Honda 8.0HP GX240 max generator -  £40-£60  

427.  A set of four trolley wheels -  £20-£40  

428.  A gas patio heater cooking grill -  £20-£40  

429.  A Marksman Hammer Drill, together with a Rototip Rebel Spiral Saw -  £40-£60  

431.  A mixed lot of pictures, including a pair of African portraits -  £20-£40  

 

  



 


